
Mesabi East 2015-2016  School Calendar 

 

August 2015  September 2015  October 2015 
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 

      1    1 2 3 4 5      1 2 3 
2 3 4 5 6 7 8  6 7 8   9 10 11 12  4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
9 10 11 12 13 14 15  13 14 15 16 17 18 19  11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22  20 21 22 23 24 25 26  18 19 20 21 22 23 24 
23 24 25 26 27 28 29  27 28 29 30     25 26 27 28 29 30 31 
30 31                      

Student – 0                    Teacher – 1     Student – 17                 Teacher – 21         Student – 20                  Teacher - 20 

November 2015  December 2015  January 2016 
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7    1 2 3 4 5       1 2 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14  6 7 8 9 10 11 12  3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21  13 14 15 16 17 18 19  10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28  20 21 22 23 24 25 26  17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
29 30       27 28 29 30 31    24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

                31       
Student – 17                 Teacher – 18     Student – 17                 Teacher – 17                 Student – 19                 Teacher - 20 

February 2016  March 2016  April 2016 
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 

 1 2 3 4 5 6    1 2 3 4 5       1 2 
7 8 9 10 11 12 13  6 7 8 9 10 11 12  3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20  13 14 15 16 17 18 19  10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27  20 21 22 23 24 25 26  17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
28 29       27 28 29 30 31    24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

Student – 19  Teacher – 20      Student – 20  Teacher – 20         Student – 21         Teacher - 21 
 

May 2016 
 
 
 
 

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
        9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
29 30 31     

Student – 19          Teacher – 21     
  
 
•    Paid Holidays   •    Conference Exchange Day   X   Commencement Quarter Days No. of Days 
•    Non-Paid Holidays  •    Conferences      Qrt 1 = 37  Instructional      169 
•    Student Days   •    Early Dismissal – 1:45 p.m.    Qrt 2 = 44  Workshop           10 
•    In-Service Day   /    End of Marking Period     Qrt 3 = 42  Pd. Holidays         8 
           Qtr 4 = 46  Conf. Exchange    2 
                     169             189 

Make-up Days 
 
1st   No Make-up 
2nd   May 27 (with students) 
3rd   Add 14 minutes/day  



Calendar Template by calendarlabs.com 

 

MESABI EAST SCHOOLS 
2015-2016 CALENDAR 

 
August 31–September 4   Mon.-Fri.   Teacher In-Service-No Classes 
September 7    Monday   Labor Day-Schools Closed 
September 8    Tuesday   First Day of Classes 
September 9    Wednesday  Early Dismissal – 1:45 
September 16     Wednesday  Early Dismissal – 1:45 
September 23    Wednesday  Early Dismissal – 1:45 
September 30    Wednesday  Early Dismissal – 1:45 
October 7     Wednesday  Early Dismissal – 1:45 
October 12-13    Mon.–Tues.  Conferences 
October 14    Wednesday  Early Dismissal – 1:45   
October 15-16    Thurs.-Fri.  Teacher Convention-Schools Closed 
October 21    Wednesday  Early Dismissal–1:45 
October 28    Wednesday  Early Dismissal–1:45 
October 30    Friday   End of 1st Marking Period 
November 4    Wednesday  Early Dismissal – 1:45 
November 9    Monday    Conference Exchange-No Classes 
November 11    Wednesday  Early Dismissal – 1:45 
November 18    Wednesday  Early Dismissal – 1:45 
November 25    Wednesday  Teacher In-Service–No Classes 
November 26-27    Thurs.-Fri.  Thanksgiving Vacation-Schools Closed 
December 2    Wednesday  Early Dismissal – 1:45 
December 9    Wednesday  Early Dismissal – 1:45 
December 16    Wednesday  Early Dismissal – 1:45 
December 23    Wednesday  Early Dismissal – 1:45 
December 24-January 1      Winter Break-Schools Closed 
January 6     Wednesday  Early Dismissal – 1:45 
January 13    Wednesday  Early Dismissal – 1:45 
January 15    Friday   End of 2nd Marking Period 
January 18    Monday   Teacher In-Service-No Classes 
January 20    Wednesday  Early Dismissal – 1:45 
January 27    Wednesday  Early Dismissal – 1:45 
February 3    Wednesday  Early Dismissal – 1:45 
February 8 – 9    Mon.–Tues.  Conferences 
February 10    Wednesday  Early Dismissal–1:45 
February 15    Monday   Presidents Day-Schools Closed 
February 16    Tuesday   Teacher In-Service–No Classes 
February 17    Wednesday  Early Dismissal – 1:45 
February 24    Wednesday  Early Dismissal – 1:45 
March 2     Wednesday  Early Dismissal – 1:45 
March 9     Wednesday  Early Dismissal – 1:45 
March 16     Wednesday  Early Dismissal – 1:45 
March 18     Friday   End of 3rd Marking Period 
March 23     Wednesday  Early Dismissal – 1:45 
March 24 - 25    Thurs.–Fri.  Spring Break–Schools Closed 
March 28     Monday   Conference Exchange–No Classes 
March 30     Wednesday  Early Dismissal – 1:45 
April 6     Wednesday  Early Dismissal – 1:45 
April 13     Wednesday  Early Dismissal - 1:45 
April 20     Wednesday  Early Dismissal – 1:45 
April 27     Wednesday   Early Dismissal – 1:45 
May 4     Wednesday  Early Dismissal – 1:45 
May 11     Wednesday  Early Dismissal – 1:45 
May 18     Wednesday  Early Dismissal – 1:45 
May 25     Wednesday  Early Dismissal – 1:45   
May 26     Thursday   Last Day of Classes 
May 27     Friday   Teacher In-Service–No Classes 
May 28     Saturday   Senior Commencement 
May 30     Monday   Memorial Day–Schools Closed 
May 31     Tuesday   Teacher In-Service–No Classes 


